
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 OPTION 1 (FINISH SOUTH AFRICA) 254 days Fri 13/04/12 Sat 22/12/12

39

40 OPTION 2 VIA EGYPT 263 days Fri 13/04/12 Mon 31/12/12

41 Europe 9 days Fri 13/04/12 Sat 21/04/12

42 Depart UK 0 days Fri 13/04/12 Fri 13/04/12

43 France 7 days Fri 13/04/12 Thu 19/04/12

44 Spain 2 days Fri 20/04/12 Sat 21/04/12

45 Africa 254 days Sun 22/04/12 Mon 31/12/12

46 Morocco 14 days Sun 22/04/12 Sat 05/05/12

47 Mauritania 4 days Sun 06/05/12 Wed 09/05/12

48 Senegal 5 days Thu 10/05/12 Mon 14/05/12

49 Gambia 3 days Tue 15/05/12 Thu 17/05/12

50 Senegal 2 days Fri 18/05/12 Sat 19/05/12

51 Guinea Bissau 5 days Sun 20/05/12 Thu 24/05/12

52 Guinea   5 days Fri 25/05/12 Tue 29/05/12

53 Sierra Leone 7 days Wed 30/05/12 Tue 05/06/12

54 Guinea 2 days Wed 06/06/12 Thu 07/06/12

55 Mali 7 days Fri 08/06/12 Thu 14/06/12

56 Burkina Faso 7 days Fri 15/06/12 Thu 21/06/12

57 Ghana 5 days Fri 22/06/12 Tue 26/06/12

58 Togo 5 days Wed 27/06/12 Sun 01/07/12

59 Benin 5 days Mon 02/07/12 Fri 06/07/12

60 Nigeria 7 days Sat 07/07/12 Fri 13/07/12

61 Cameroon 7 days Sat 14/07/12 Fri 20/07/12

62 Gabon 5 days Sat 21/07/12 Wed 25/07/12

63 Republic of Congo 5 days Thu 26/07/12 Mon 30/07/12

64 Angola (Cabinda) 2 days Tue 31/07/12 Wed 01/08/12

65 Democratic Republic of Congo 2 days Thu 02/08/12 Fri 03/08/12

66 Angola 5 days Sat 04/08/12 Wed 08/08/12

67 Namibia 21 days Thu 09/08/12 Wed 29/08/12

68 Botswana 10 days Thu 30/08/12 Sat 08/09/12

69 Zimbabwe 5 days Sun 09/09/12 Thu 13/09/12

70 South Africa 21 days Fri 14/09/12 Thu 04/10/12

71 Mozambique 14 days Fri 05/10/12 Thu 18/10/12

72 Malawi 7 days Fri 19/10/12 Thu 25/10/12

73 Tanzania 14 days Fri 26/10/12 Thu 08/11/12

74 Uganda 5 days Fri 09/11/12 Tue 13/11/12

75 Kenya 7 days Wed 14/11/12 Tue 20/11/12

76 Ethiopia 5 days Wed 21/11/12 Sun 25/11/12

77 North Sudan 7 days Mon 26/11/12 Sun 02/12/12

78 Egypt 10 days Mon 03/12/12Wed 12/12/12

79 Jordan 5 days Thu 13/12/12 Mon 17/12/12

80 Syria 2 days Tue 18/12/12 Wed 19/12/12

81 Turkey 5 days Thu 20/12/12 Mon 24/12/12

82 East Europe 5 days Tue 25/12/12 Mon 31/12/12
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